Brent VLEUGELS
Antwerp Orienteers

Course : H:Kort

Distance : 3490m

Time : 0:17:09 (4'55"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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AOS #11 Valaarpark
Hoboken 7.11.2024
Antwerp Orienteers

2/9 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Warre DE CUYPER
3. Joel LEISTRA

0:14:03
0:18:11

6'53"/km
5'25"/km
6'36"/km
6'30"/km
5'11"/km
5'28"/km
6'23"/km
7'08"/km
4'47"[km
8'07"/km
4'16"/km
5'50"/km
8'01"/km
4'52"/km
6'46"/km
4'39"/km
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